
Varanasi-Mysore Weekly Special/06230X - Exp - SWR 
WADI/Wadi Junction to RC/Raichur Junction 

1h 30m - 108 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:05 0 1 0 44 77 NR
2 MZP Mirzapur 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 76 48 85 NCR
3 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 156 62 97 NCR

4 MKP Manikpur Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 247 72 243 NCR
5 STA Satna Junction 03:10 03:20 10m 0 2 325 89 315 WCR
6 MYR Maihar 03:44 03:46 2m 0 2 360 77 353 WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 423 68 381 WCR
8 JBP Jabalpur 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 514 63 411 WCR
9 NU Narsinghpur 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 598 80 364 WCR
10 PPI Pipariya 08:42 08:44 2m 0 2 692 61 335 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 758 50 329 WCR
12 KNW Khandwa Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 2 942 78 302 CR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1065 74 205 CR
14 MMR Manmad Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1249 25 CR
15 KPG Kopargaon 19:48 19:50 2m 0 2 1292 43 550 CR
16 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 22:27 22:30 3m 0 2 1403 50 640 CR
17 DD Daund Junction 00:10 00:20 10m 0 3 1487 48 515 CR
18 SUR Solapur 04:15 04:25 10m 0 3 1674 37 455 CR
19 GR Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
07:27 07:30 3m 0 3 1787 49 CR

20 WADI Wadi Junction 08:15 08:25 10m 0 3 1824 83 428 CR
21 YG Yadgir 08:53 08:55 2m 0 3 1863 69 365 SCR
22 RC Raichur Junction 09:55 09:57 2m 0 3 1932 82 407 SCR
23 MALM Mantralayam Road 10:18 10:20 2m 0 3 1960 74 332 SCR
24 AD Adoni 10:53 10:55 2m 0 3 2001 52 421 SCR
25 GTL Guntakal Junction 11:55 12:10 15m 0 3 2053 24 451 SCR
26 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 14:15 14:17 2m 0 3 2103 49 450 SWR
27 CTA Chitradurga 17:23 17:25 2m 0 3 2255 44 722 SWR
28 ASK Arsikere Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 3 2402 59 803 SWR
29 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 22:28 22:30 2m 0 3 2498 52 819 SWR
30 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 0 3 2562 14 915 SWR
31 SBC KSR Bengaluru City

Junction (Bangalore)
00:10 00:15 5m 0 4 2568 76 897 SWR

32 MYA Mandya 01:28 01:30 2m 0 4 2661 30 669 SWR
33 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 03:00 0 4 2706 - SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (15:18)

May 21 2024 (15:18)

1

1


